Districtwide Participatory Governance Survey 2014/15

Q1 I am responding to this survey as a
member of the following districtwide
participatory governance committee (check
only one)

Answered: 9 Skipped: 0

Budget
Development ...

Curriculum and
Instructiona...

District
Governance...

District
Marketing an...

District
Strategic...

Districtwide
Institutiona...
Management
Services...
Student
Services...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Budget Development and Institutional Planning 0.00%
Curriculum and Instructional Council 0.00%
District Governance Council 0.00%
District Marketing and Outreach 0.00%
District Strategic Planning 100.00%
Districtwide Institutional Review Board (IRB) 0.00%
Management Services Council 0.00%
0.00%

Student Services Council

Total
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Q2 Please rate your level of agreement with
the following statements using the scale
below.

Answered: 9 Skipped: 0
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I believe the
committee | ...

Whenever this
committee is...

I am confident

that this...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Strongly Disagree [ Disagree Neither Agree nor Disagree [l Agree
@ Strongly Agree Not Applicable
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| believe the committee | am representing in this survey provides
information to the District and its institutions that is based on a

thorough analysis of the impact and feasibility of policy decisions.

Whenever this committee is involved in developing districtwide
procedures, it is done via collective input and feedback from all
appropriate constituency groups.

| am confident that this committee continuously reviews the
implementation, and impact of relevant District protocols and
standard operating procedures.

Strongly
Disagree

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

41720

Disagree

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

11.11%

Neither
Agree
nor
Disagree

12.50%
1

12.50%
1

0.00%

Agree

50.00%

37.50%
3

33.33%
3

Strongly
Agree

37.50%

37.50%
3

55.56%
5

Not
Applicable

0.00%

12.50%
1

0.00%

Total
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Q3 Please comment on specific
contributions this committee has made
regarding districtwide policies and
procedures.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 7

Responses Date

Developed District strategic plan 2013-2017 12/8/2014 5:00 PM

Our goals came up from the various colleges and CE, became sysntheiszed into Disctrict wide 5 year goals and 12/2/2014 3:56 PM
trickle back down through the various campuses and CE to be implemented. We have in essence a working plan
we can all live with.
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Q4 Please comment on any
recommendations for improvement and
action pertaining to the committee’s
participation in districtwide policy and
procedure development.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 7

Responses

The plan is good but has no capacity to measure outcomes, no benchmarks

The Strategic Planning Committee should incorporate districtwide policy and procedure protocols and cycles into
the planning process. The planning process currently is done in isolation of policy and procedure development,
and policy and procedure development do not take into account planning goals.

6/20

Date

12/8/2014 5:00 PM

12/2/2014 9:31 AM
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Q5 Please rate your level of agreement with
the following statements using the scale
below.

Answered: 9 Skipped: 0

I believe the
committee | ...

| believe this
committee...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

90% 100%

Strongly Disagree [ Disagree Neither Agree nor Disagree [l Agree
@ Strongly Agree Not Applicable
Strongly Disagree Neither Agree Strongly
Disagree Agree Agree
nor
Disagree
| believe the committee | am representing in this survey provides 0.00% 0.00% 12.50% 37.50% 50.00%
effective communication (e.g., accurate, relevant, timely, 0 0 1 3 4

accessible, clear, concise, and widely distributed) on relevant
information for policy and decision-making.

7120

Not
Applicable

0.00%

Total
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0.00% 0.00% 11.11%  33.33% 55.56% 0.00%

| believe this committee promotes a climate of openness and
0 0 1 3 5 0

transparency (e.g., ongoing communication, opportunities for two-
way communication regarding decisions, plans and policies)

districtwide.
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Q6 Please comment on specific
contributions this committee has made
regarding districtwide communication.

Answered: 3 Skipped: 6

Responses

Maybe not so much under the prior leadership, but | am encouraged by the new (interim) leadership

We take what goes on at the district strategic planning committee meetings to our consitituents and then bring
back their comments and input.

The strategic planning brochures and communication pieces have been very useful in making the District goals
and action plans accessible to all.

9/20

Date
12/8/2014 5:01 PM

12/2/2014 4:00 PM

12/2/2014 9:32 AM
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Q7 Please comment on any
recommendations for improvement and
action pertaining to the committee’s
participation in districtwide communication.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 8

Responses Date

Come to the meetings prepared and ready to report. This saves time and is more efficient. 12/2/2014 4:00 PM
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Q8 Please rate your level of agreement with
the following statements using the scale
below.

Answered: 9 Skipped: 0

The committee
lam...

This committee
recognizes, ...

| believe this
committee...
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| feel that

" working". _

0%  10% 20% 30% 40%

Strongly Disagree [ Disagree

@ Strongly Agree Not Applicable
Strongly
Disagree
The committee | am representing in this survey practices 0.00%
inclusiveness; allowing for both adequate time for dialogue while 0

staying within a designated timeframe.

This committee recognizes, and follows the District roles in the 0.00%
participatory governance process. 0
| believe this committee supports open, honest, and transparent 0.00%
dialogue between and among constituency groups. 0
| feel that the working relationships among the members of the 0.00%
committee | am representing in this survey are professional, 0
respectful, collegial, and support diverse opinions, ideas, and

actions.
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50%

Disagree

0.00%
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0.00%

0.00%

60%
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Neither
Agree
nor
Disagree

0.00%
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1

0.00%
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70%
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0 Agree

Agree Strongly Not
Agree Applicable
50.00% 50.00% 0.00%
4 4 0
37.50% 50.00% 0.00%
3 4 0
50.00% 37.50% 0.00%
4 3 0
55.56% 44.44% 0.00%
5 4 0

Total
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Q9 Please comment on specific
contributions this committee has made
regarding districtwide participatory
governance.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 7

Responses Date
published report 12/8/2014 5:06 PM
Our committee is participatory governance in practice. 12/2/2014 4:01 PM
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Q10 Please comment on any
recommendations for improvement and
action pertaining to the committee’s
participation in districtwide participatory
governance.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 8

14 /20

Date

12/8/2014 5:06 PM
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Q11 Please rate your level of agreement
with the following statements using the
scale below.

Answered: 9 Skipped: 0
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I believe the
committee | ...

This committee
recognizes a...

| believe this
committee...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Strongly Disagree [ Disagree Neither Agree nor Disagree [l Agree
@ Strongly Agree Not Applicable
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| believe the committee | am representing in this survey
promotes the shared values, mission, and goals among the
college, Continuing Education, and the District.

This committee recognizes and supports the institutional
uniqueness and autonomy of the institutions in the District.

| believe this committee participates in a collaborative process
for measuring institutional effectiveness, informing planning, and
decision-making.

Strongly
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Q12 Please comment on specific
contributions this committee has made
regarding districtwide effectiveness in

meeting goals.

Answered: 1 Skipped: 8

Responses Date

We collect our goal progress and report back to our committee where we compile the results into an annual 12/2/2014 4:07 PM
report for the Chancellor, board, employees and general public.
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Q13 Please comment on any
recommendations for improvement and
action pertaining to the committee’s
participation in districtwide effectiveness in
meeting goals.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 7

Responses Date

Measurement: the district's research goals are often at odds with the campus's, and sometimes the definition of 12/8/2014 5:10 PM
'research’ varies

None,it works pretty well right now. 12/2/2014 4:07 PM
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Q14 Please rate your level of agreement
with the following statements using the
scale below.

Answered: 9 Skipped: 0

Overall |
believe this...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Strongly Disagree [ Disagree Neither Agree nor Disagree [l Agree
@ Strongly Agree
Strongly Disagree Neither
Disagree Agree nor
Disagree
Overall | believe this committee has effectively promoted, and implemented 0.00% 0.00% 11.11%
the qualities of the districtwide participatory governance structure. 0 0 1

20/20

90% 100%

Agree Strongly
Agree

44.44% 44.44%

4 4

Total
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